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Bemerkung: die Ansicht von Turen, Fenster und anderen Teilen kann abweichen von diesem Bild



Bemerkung: die Ansicht von Turen, Fenster und anderen Teilen kann abweichen von diesem Bild



Schnitt

§'v0¢

0¢6T

B o " =
i Siinin i ﬁ
Il 10T 1
N =
W - _H
N _H

1L [

NoR .
‘_“.__ ........ I
‘_::... S|
W W I = =
W W _M
ﬁ |

2'¢6T

025 i




190.0
58.7

=

58.7

0.1

0.1

58.7

1914

=1355x400]

36,0

0'1S

191.4
0.1

111.0 x 107,0

TEr

72.6

3

155.1
0.1

f
150.0

58.7

58.7

58.7

0.1 638

0.1

190.0

6.8 0.1




190.0

,9.0,90,

21.2

150.0

Grundrahmenplan

| 150.0

|

190.0




Dachelemente

5.5

=M

«©

475

50.5

50.5

5921 7

G'GET

56.5

59.5

59.5




